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Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
System All AUG22'16 8:28AM
Examine MAY01'13 4:00AM - MAY01'1l4 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales $of Sales
10002 French Fries 2106 7626.71 0.58%
10003 Chili Chz Fries 1073 4892.88 0.37%
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 7493 25626.06 1.96%
10005 Potato Chips 520 1185.60 0.09%
10006 Wachos 4920 18999.45 1.45%
10007 Popcorn, 460z 4654 14624.32 1.12%
10010 Walking Taco 409 1865.04 0.14%
10011 Buenos Nacho 449 3169.94 0.24%
10014 Movie Candy 4818 15315.73 1.17%
10015 Popcorn, 1300z 2784 17681.84 1.35%
10024 Cheese Cup 5338 6086.46 0.47%
10040 $2 Popcorn 682 1241.24 0.09%
10042 $1 Extras 7 6.37 0.00%
10047 Beer Nuts 447 813.54 0.06%
20002 Cheeseburger 1044 4258.56 0.33%
20003 Bratwurst 441 2010.86 0.15%
20007 Kids Meal 492 1343.16 0.10%
20011 Ttalian Sausage 301 1372.56 0.11%
20013 pizza Brick 2673 14621.31 1.12%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 4371 14910.18 1.14%
20024 Gondola 3846 17457.24 1.34%
20031 Fish Sandwich 27 123.12 0.01%
20037 Lg Pop Chicken 1528 7641.63 0.58%
20042 Chili Dog 162 701.46 0.05%
20047 $2 Hot Dog 1992 3625.44 0.28%
20050 Nacho Dog 47 203.51 0.02%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 938 4687.55 0.36%
20059 Combo #1 306 2230.74 0.17%
20060 Combo #2 361 3205.68 0.25%
20061 Combo #3 237 2104.56 0.16%
20062 Combo #4 132 948.36 0.07%
20063 Combo #5 1020 9761.40 0.75%
20064 Combo #6 709 6594.69 0.50%
20069 Value Dog 680 1550.40 0.12%
20070 Tenderloin 295 1345.20 0.10%
20071 SH Brisket 312 2201.68 0.17%
20072 SHE Pulled Pork 356 2345.03 0.18%
20073 SH BBQ Chicken 165 1077.81 0.08%
20074 SH Brisket Combo 658 6195.14 0.47%
20075 SH Pork Combo 598 5348.59 0,41%
20076 SH BBQ Ckn Combo 203 1804.74 0.14%
20077 SH Quesadillas 470 2998.60 0.23%
20078 SH Beef Nachos 256 1633.28 0.12%
20080 SH Pork Waf Fry 385 2456.30 0.19%
20082 SH wWaffle Fries 884 3217.76 0.25%
20083 SH Pork Nachos 218 1390.84 0.11%
20084 SH Ckn Nachos 196 1250. 48 0.10%
20087 SH Chs Quesadill 203 925.68 0.07%
20088 Fish Special 35 223.30 0.02¢
20089 Grilled Cheese 12 32.7¢€ 0.00%8
20091 Corn Dog 1137 2853.87 0.22%
20092 SH Sloppy Joe 31 211.73 0.02%
20083 SH Slop Jo Combo 75 683.25 0.05%
20094 Kids Item 6717 0.00 0.00%
200¢5 SH Pork Chop 1 6.83 0.00%
30014 carl's Dilly Bar 38 112.48 0.01%
30015 Carl's Chipwich 345 1021.20 0.08%
100002 Cheese Pizza 33 693.00 0.05%
100003 1 topping pizza 58 1276.00 0.10%
100004 2 topping pizza 34 816.00 0.06%
100005 3 topping pizza 32 832.00 0.06%
100006 Gondola Platter 91 2912.00 0.22%
100007 Turkey Platter 5 250.00 0.02%
10001¢ Suite Pkg #1 DO 3 240.00 0.02%
100020 Suite Pkg #2 DO 3 285.00 0.02%
10002¢ Suite Pkg #4 DO 14 910.00 0.07%
100027 Suite Pkg #5 DO 11 1430.00 0.11%
100028 Suite Pkg #6 DO 18 2430.00 0.18%
100030 Suite Pkg #3 DO 13 1040.00 0.08%
101002 Cheese Display 8 312.00 0.02%
101006 Cheese DisplayDO 23 §97.00 0.07%
101012 Nacho Bar 33 940.50 0.07¢%
101013 Veggie Tray 4 136.00 0.01%
101014 Taco Bar 3 85.50 0.01%
101015 Nacho Bar DO 121 4174.50 0.32%
101016 Hot Wings 18 €75.00 0.05%
101020 BBQ Wings 1 37.50 0.00%
101021 Turkey Club Wrap i 24,75 0.00%
101022 Fried Chck Bask 2 61.50 0.00%
101026 Taco Bar DO 28 96€.00 0.07%
101027 FriedCkn Bask DO 2 71.50 0.01%
101028 BBQ Wings DO 3 130.50 0.01%
101029 Hot Wings DO 84 3654.00 0.28%
101030 Ckn Csr Wraps DO 1 27.75 0.00%
101031 BlickCsr Wrap DO 17 £71.75 0.04%
101032 PestoCkn Wrap DO 2 55.50 0.00%
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101033
101034
101035
101036
101037
101040
101043
103007
103011
103012
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103026
103027
103028
103029
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103032
104001
104002
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104008
1040089
104010
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104012
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150057
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151011
15101¢
151020
151031
151032
151033
151037
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TurkClub Wrap DO
Veggie Tray DO
Mushrooms
Mushrooms DO
Shrimp Ceviche
Pork Medallions
Bruschetta

DO NOT MAKE

Hot Dog Bar
Hamburger Bar
Hot Pog Bar DO
Hamburger Bar DO
Steak Sandwiches
Steak Sand DO

SH Beef Brisket
SH SH PulledPork
SH Ribs

SH Chopped Salad
Ital Sausage Bar
It Saus Bar DO
SH Baked Beans
SH Cole Slaw

SH Cornbread
Popcorn

Popcorn DO
Potato Chips
Caramel Corn
Ass. Cookies
Chip Trio

Candy, Assorted
Chips and Salsa
Chip Trio DO
Nacho Tortilla C
Chips n Salsa DO
Potato Chips DO
NachoTortilla DO
Candy DO

Beer Nuts

GFP Traditional
GFP Italian

GFP Dessert

6pk Pepsi

6pk Dt Pepsi

6pk Mt Dew

6pk Dr Pepper
6pk Sierra Mist
6pk MugRt Beer
6pk Btld Water
Single Pepsi
Single Mt, Dew
Single Sierra Mi
Single Bottled w
6pk Pepsi DO

6pk Dt Pepsi DO
6pk SMist DO

6pk Moun Dew DO
6pk DPepper DO
6pk Mug RBeer DO
opk Water DO

6pk Ton Water DO
6pk Club Soda DO
6pk Or Juice DO
6pk CranJuice DO
6pk Pineapple DO
Sing Pepsi DO
Sing DtPepsi DO
Sing SMist DO
Sing MDew DO
Sing DrPepp DO
Sing MugRBeer DO
Sing Water DO
Sing TonWater DO
6pk Bud

6pk Bud Light
6pk Bud Select
6pk Mich Ultra
6pk Corona
Single Mich Ultr
6pk Bud 55

6pk BL Lime

6pk Moosehead
6pk Bud DO

6pk Bud Light DO
6pk BudSelect DO
6pk Bud 55 DO
6pk BL Lime DO
6pk MichUltra DO
6pk Odouls DO
6pk Corona DO
6pk Moosehead DO
Sing Bud DO

Sing BudLight DO
Sing BudSelectDO
Sing Bud 55 DO
Sing BL Lime DO
Sing MichUltraDO
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151053
151054
151056
153004
153010
153011
153012
153013
156002
156003
156004
156005
156006
156007
156008
156009
156012
156014
156017
156018
156020
156021
156022
156023
156025
156031
156032
156034
160003
160031
160057
160058
160059
160060
160061
160062
160063
160065
160068
160078
160080
160081
160084
160085
300002
300003
300004
300007
300008
300009
300010
300014
300023
300024
300025
300026
300029
300035
300036
300037
300040
300043
300045
300046
300047
300048
300049
300051
300052
300053
300054
300055
300056
300057
300058
300071
300073
301001
301004
301005
301006
301017
301018
30101¢
301020
301022
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301025
301026
301033
301045
301047
3010582
302001
302002
302003
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Sing Odouls DO
Sing Corona DO
Sing Mse Head DO
6pk Smirnoff

6pk Bac Razz DO
6pk Smirnoff DO
6pk JD Coolers
Sing Malt Bev DO

Bt SvBl Sterling
Bt Chard Kenwood

Bt Chardonnay DO
Bt Sauv Blanc PO

Bt Riesling DO
Bt Pinot Grig DO

Bt Pinot Grigio
Bt Merlot DO

Bt Cabernet DO
Bt Pinot Noir DO

Bt White Zin DO
Bt Moscato DO

Bt CabSv Kenwood
Bt Pinot Noir

Bt Moscato

Bt Men a Trois

Bt Malbec

Bt Sirah

Bt Men Trois DO

Bt Sirah DO

Bt Crown Royal

Bt Jim Beam

Bt Jack Dan DO

Bt CrownRoyal DO

Bt Jim Beam DC

Bt Seagram VO DO

Bt Seagram 7 DO

Bt CaptMorgan DO

Bt Bacardi DO

Bt Absolut DO

Bt JoseCuerve DO

Bt Avion

Bt Maker Mark DO

Bt Smirnoff DO

Bt Beefeater DO

Bt Avion DO
Souvenir Soda

Regular Soda

$2 Soda

Water, Bottled
Soda, Bottled
Coffee, CP

Hot Choc¢, CP
Gatorade

0J, CP

Crnbry Jce, CP
Club Soda, CP
Tom. Jce, CP

Beverage

Coffee, GL

Hot Choc, GL
Tea, GL

Crnbry Jce, GL
Grpfrt Jce, GL
Pepsi, GL

Dt Pepsi, GL

Mtn Dew, GL

Dr Pepper, GL
Sierra Mist, GL
Pepsi, CP

Dt Pepsi, CP

Mtn Dew, CP

Dr Peppr, CP
Sierra Mst, CP

Dt Sierra, CP

lunch bev

Kids Beverage
Slushy

Water, 1léo:z

Domestic, Cup

Lg.Beer

Bud, Cup

Bud Light, Cup
2.00 dollar beer
2 Bud

$2 Bud Light

$2 Ultra

Leinie, Lg

Leinie, Cup

Amberbock, Cup
Rolling Rock, Cup

Mich Ultra, Cup
Disc Beer
Shocktop, Cup

$2 Amberbock

Bottled Beer

Bud

Bud Light
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.01%
.03%
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.00%
.00%
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.00%
.07%
.01
.02%
.04%
.01%
.03%
.03%
.02%
.01%
.02%
.00%
00%
00%
00%
00%
00%
.01%
00%
.01¢%
00%
.02%
.02%
.01%
.02%
.00%
.05%
.01%
.07%
.00%
.01t
.01%
.03%
.01t
.03%
.45%
.15%
.28%
.35%
.16%
.12%
.07%
.58%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
.00%
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.00%
.01
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.00%
.00%
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.00%
.00
.00%
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302004
302006
302007
302008
302009
302010
302011
302012
302020
302027
302031
303013
304002
304005
304006
304011
304013
304014
304018
304023
304032
400005
400010
400019
400020
400021
400022
400028
400031
400057
400058
400059
400065
400066
400068
400082
400086
400087
400089
500003
500010
500011
500012
500013
500014
500020
500024
500025
500026
500029
500165
500222
500224
590006
590010
590014
590024
590027
590036
590041
590043
590045
580059
601008
601009
601010
601011
601012
601015
601016
601024
601026
601027
601029
601030
601032
601035
602010
602013
602014
602015
602016
602017
602018
603004
603005
603006
603009
603014
603018
603018
603020
603023
603024
603025
603027
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Bud Select
Miller Lite
O'Douls

Select 55

Mich Ultra

BL Lime

BL Wheat

Mich Ultra
Corona

Lunch Beer
Black Crown
Smirnoff BBLemon
Wine, Cup House
Gl Sauv Blanc
Gl Chard Kenwood
Gl Pinot Grigio
Gl Ries. Jekel
Gl Merlot Kenwd
Gl Pinot Noir
Gl Cabernet

Gl Wht Zin Kenwd
Mixed Drink
Crown Royal
Ketel One

Jack Daniels
Captain .Morgan
Parrot Bay

Jw Black

Jose Cuervo
Jim Beam
Bacardi

Patron

Shot Single
Shot Double
Makers Mark

3 Olives
Absolut

Absolut Citron
Mixed Dr Single
Amaretto Sour
Captain n Pepsi
Capatin n Diet
Jack and Pepsi
Jack and Diet
Vodka Tenic
Bloody Mary
Vodka Lemcnade
Vodka Rockstar
Gin and Tonic

7 and Mist
Margarita
Screwdriver

Sex On The Beach
Pepsi

Dt. Pepsi
Lemonade
Cranberry Juice
See Server

Tall

fater

Shot

Do not Make
Sierra Mist
Beef Nachos
Chicken Nachos
Hot Wings

BBQ Pesto Wings
French Fries
Jumbo Ravioli
Cheese Curds
Popcorn Chicken
Fried Mushrooms
Onion Rings
Pretzel w chs
Pretzel Dessert
Pizza Pretzel
Fried Risottoe
Cajun Ckn Salad
Pesto Ckn Salad
NY Strip Salad
Salad Upgrade
Ckn Csr Salad
Bl Ckn Salad
Turk Clb Salad
Chicken Club
Philly Steak
Bacon Chzburger
Horseshoe
Turkey club
Battered Cod
Cajun Ckn Wrap
Pesto Ckn Wrap
Cheese pizza

1 Topping Pizza
2?2 Topping Pizzs
4 Toppino Pizza
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.26%
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.00¢
.02%
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.08%
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01%
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15%
03%
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03¢
.00%
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603028
603028
603034
603035
603039
603041
603042
603043
603044
603045
603046
603047
603048
603049
603050
603051
603052
603053
603054
603055
603056
603057
603060
603061
603062
603063
603064
603065
603066
603067
603069
603070
603071
603072
603073
603074
603075
603076
603077
604027
604028
604029
605004
605005
605007
606008
606009
606010
606011
606012
690001
690002
690003
690004
690005
690021
691001
691003
691007
621009
691011
691027
691028
691029
691030
621031
691032
621034
691035
691036
641037
691038
691039
691040
652002
692003
652004
692005
692006
692007
622008
692011
692012
695002
695003
685004
695005
695006
695016
695017
695018
685019
655025
695026
695031
695032
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Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Italian Sausage
Bratwurst

Spicy Cajun Ckn
Parm Ckn Wrap
NY Strip Wrap
Cajun NY Sand
Parm Ckn Sand
Pesto Ckn Sand
NY Strip Sand
Ckn Quesadilla
Beef Quesadilla

ChiliChs Quesadi

Mush Swiss Burg
Blu Chs Burger
Avocado Burger

CajCkn Horseshoe
Ph Stk Horseshoe

SH Pulled Pork
SH Brisket Sand
SH Combo Sand
SH Lunch Buffet
SH Kids Buffet
SH Salad Bar

SH Lun Burger

SH Lun Quesadill

SH Lun Nachos

SH Lun Pork Sand
SH Lun BriskSand

SH Jury Buffet
Beef Med Sand
Reuben
Grilled Hotdog
Thunder Burger
Ckn Csr Wrap
Bl Ckn Wirap
SH Ice Cream
Ckn Med Sand
Special #1
Special #2
Special #3
Kds Pop Chicken
Grilled Cheese
Kids Pizza
Apple Cobbler
Brownie
Waffle

Smore Sunday
$5 Dessert

DO NOT MAKE
DRESS ON SIDE
SAUCE ON SIDE
CUT IN HALF
MSG TO KITCHN
To Go

ADD BACON
SIDE CEEESE
fries

side salad

No sides
Chips
Pepperoni
Sausage
Mushrooms
Green Peppers
Ham

Black Olives
Onions

Extra Cheese
Add Cheese
Pork

Beef

Chicken

NO ONIONS

NO CHEESE

NOC MEAT

NO OLIVES

NC PEPPERS

NO LETTUCE

NO SAUCE

NO MUSHROOMS
NO TOMATO
Rare

Medium Rare
Medium
Medium Well
Well Done
Pepperoni
Sausage

Green Pepper
Onions

Ham

Mushroom
Caesar

Poppy Seed
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37.
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608.
1067.
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.00
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.00
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695033
695034
695035
695036
695039
695041
695042
695043
695045
695051
695052
695053
9999001
9999002
9899004
9999005
9999006

9999011

Rasp. Vinag.
Ranch

Blue Cheese
Gauc Ranch
Baslamic vin

No Dressing
Catalina

Ranch

Ttalian
Tzatziki

Feisty Feta
Wasabi

CPEN FOOD

OPEN BEER

OPEN LIQUOR
OPEN RETAIL (TX)
OPEN RETAIL (INC)
Rpt Grp Subtotal

Box Off Tickets
Rpt Grp Subtotal

Total =
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.04%
.00%
.00%
.86%
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Page 1 of 3

Menu Item Sales

US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay

2410 Restaurant All AUG22'16 8:29AM

Examine MAY01'13 4:00AM - MAY01'14 4:00BM

Ttem # Item Name #scld Net Sales %of Sales
300003 Regular Soda 1 3.42 0.00%
300004 $2 Soda 75 136.50 0.14%
300007 Watexr, Bottled 2 6.38 0.01%
300009 Coffee, CP 2 4.56 0.00%
300029 Beverage 26 47.32 0.05%
300036 Hot Choc, GL 1 2.28 0.00%
300037 Tea, GL 38 69.16 0.07%
300040 Crnbry Jce, GL 1 3.19 0.00%
300045 Pepsi, GL 4 13.68 0.01%
300046 Dt Pepsi, GL 35 119.70 0.12%
300047 Mtn Dew, GL 6 20.52 0.02%
3000489 Sierra Mist, GL 9 30.78 0.03%
300051 Pepsi, CP 325 1111.50 1.13%
300052 Dt Pepsi, CP 11 37.62 0.04%
300053 Mtn Dew, CP 4 13.68 0.01%
300054 Dr Peppr, CP 4 13.68 0.01%
300055 Sierra Mst, CP 3 10.26 0.01%
300056 Dt Sierra, CP 4 13.68 0.01%
300057 lunch bev 4212 6697.08 6.82%
300058 Kids Beverage 44 28.92 0.03%
301005 Bud, Cup 21 115.40 0.12%
301006 Bud Light, Cup 143 782.21 0.80%
301018 $2 Bud 25 51.87 0.05%
301019 $2 Bud Light 54 101.92 0.10%
301020 $2 Ultra 24 43.68 0.04%
301025 Amberbock, Cup 116 634.52 0.65%
301026 Rolling Rock, Cup 4 21.88 0.02%
301033 Mich Ultra, Cup 60 328.20 0.33%
301047 Shocktop, Cup 1 5.47 0.01%
301052 $2 Amberbock 7 12.74 0.01%
302002 Bud 6 31.44 0,03%
302003 Bud Light 122 639.28 0.65%
302004 Bud Select 8 41.92 0.04%
302006 Miller Lite 52 272.48 0.28%
302007 O'Douls 5 26.20 0.03%
302008 Select 55 18 94.32 0.10%
302009 Mich Ultra 13 68.12 0.07¢
302010 BL Lime 12 62.88 0.06%
302011 BL Wheat 1 5.24 0.01%
302012 Mich Ultra 11 57.64 0.06%
302020 Corona 32 167.68 0.17¢
302027 Lunch Beer 30 109.20 0.11%
303013 Smirncff BBLemon 2 10.02 0.01%
304005 G1 sauv Blanc 8 54.64 0.06%
30400€ Gl Chard Kenwood 4 27.32 0.03%
304011 Gl Pinot Grigio 5 34.15 0.03%
304013 G1 Ries. Jekel 3 20.49 0.02%
304014 Gl Merlot Kenwd 11 75.13 0.08%
304018 G1 Pinot Noir 4 27.32 0.03%
304023 G1 Cabernet 10 68.30 0.07%
304032 Gl Wht Zin Kenwd 8 54.64 0.06%
400010 Crown Royal 2 9.12 0.01%
400019 Ketel One 3 13.68 0.01%
400020 Jack Daniels 4 18.24 0.02%
400021 Captain Morgan 17 77.52 0.08%
400022 Pparrot Bay 1 4.56 0.00%
400028 Jw Black 1 4.56 0.00%
400031 Jose Cuervo 2 ©.12 0.01%
400057 Jim Beam g 36.48 0.04%
400058 Bacardi 1 4,56 0.00%
400059 Patron 1 4.56 0.00%
400068 Makers Mark 4 18.24 0.02%
400082 3 Olives 4 18.24 0.02%
400086 Absolut 20 91.20 0.09%
400087 Absoclut Citron 1 4.56 0.00%
500003 Amaretto Sour 2 9.12 0.01%
500010 Captain n Pepsi 5 22.80 0.02%
500011 Capatin n Diet 2 9.12 0.01%
500012 Jack and Pepsi 3 13.68 0.01¢
500013 Jack and Diet 1 4.56 0.00%
500014 Vodka Tonic 10 45.60 0.05%
500020 Bloody Mary 3 13.68 0.01%
500024 Vodka Lemonade 1 4.56 0.00%
500025 Vodka Rockstar 1 4.56 0.00%
500026 Gin and Tonic 3 13.68 0.01¢%
500029 7 and Mist 1 4.56 0.00%
500165 Margarita 4 18.24 0.02%
500222 screwdriver 1 4.56 0.00%
500224 Sex On The Beach 5 22.80 0.02%
590006 Pepsi 13 0.00 0.00¢
590010 Dt. Pepsi 3 0.00 0.00%
590014 Lemonade 2 0.00 0.00%
580024 Cranberry Juice 2 0.00 0.00%
590027 See Server 1 0.00 ¢.00¢
59003€¢ Tall 69 251.16 0.26%
590041 Water 1 0.00 0.00¢%
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590043
590045
59005¢
601008
601009
601010
601012
601016
601024
601026
601029
601030
601032
601035
602013
602015
602016
602017
602019
603004
603005
603006
603009
603014
603018
603020
603023
603024
603025
603028
603029
603034
603035
603047
603048
603050
603051
603054
603055
603056
603057
603060
603061
603062
603063
603064
603065
603066
603067
603069
603070
603071
603072
603073
603074
603075
603076
603077
604027
604028
604022
605004
605005
605007
606008
606009
606010
606011
606012
630001
690002
690003
690004
690005
690021
691007
691009
691011
691027
691028
691029
691030
691031
691035
691036
691037
691038
691039
651040
692002
692003
692004
692005
692006
6922007
692008
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Shot

Do not Make
Sierra Mist
Beef Nachos
Chicken Nachos
Hot Wings
French Fries
Cheese Curds
Popcorn Chicken
Fried Mushrooms
Pretzel w chs
Pretzel Dessert
Pizza Pretzel
Fried Risotto
Pesto Ckn Salad
Salad Upgrade
Ckn Csr Salad
Bl Ckn Salad
Turk Clb Salad
Chicken Club
Philly Steak
Bacon Chzburger
Horseshoe
Turkey club
Battered Cod
Pesto Ckn Wrap
Cheese pizza

1 Topping Pizza
2 Topping Pizza
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Italian Sausage
Bratwurst

Ckn Quesadilla
Beef Quesadilla
Mush Swiss Burg
Blu Chs Burger
Ph Stk Horseshoe
SH Pulled Pork
SH Brisket Sand
SH Combo Sand
SH Lunch Buffet
SH Kids Buffet
SH Salad Bar

SH Lun Burger
SH Lun Quesadill
SH Lun Nachos
SH Lun Pork Sand
SH Lun BriskSand
SH Jury Buffet
Beef Med Sand
Reuben

Grilled Hotdog
Thunder Burger
Ckn Csr Wrap

Bl Ckn Wrap

SH Ice Cream
Ckn Med Sand
Special #1
Special #2
Special #3

Kds Pop Chicken
Grilled Cheese
Kids Pizza
Apple Cobbler
Brownie

Waffle

Smore Sunday

$5 Dessert

DO NOT MEKE
DRESS ON SIDE
SAUCE ON SIDE
CUT IN HELF
MSG TO KITCHN
To Go

fries

side salad

No gides

Chips

Pepperoni
Sausage
Mushrooms

Green Peppers
Onions

Extra Cheese
Add Cheese

Pork

Beef

Chicken

NO ONIONS

RO CHEESE

NO MEAT

NO OLIVES

NO PEPPERS

NG LETTUCE

NO SAUCE
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692011
692012
695002
695003
635004
695005
655006
695031
695032
695033
695034
695035
695036
695039
695041
695042
695043
695045
695051
695052
695053
3999001
9999005
9999006

NO MUSHROOMS
NO TOMATO

Rare

Medium Rare

Medium

Medium Well
Well Done
Caesar

Poppy Seed

Rasp. Vinag.
Ranch

Blue Cheese
Gauc Ranch
Baslamic vin
No Dressing
Catalina

Ranch

Italian
Tzatziki
Feisty Feta
Wasabi

OPEN FOOD

OPEN RETAIL(TX)
OPEN RETAIL (INC)
Rpt Grp Subtotal
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Page 1 of 2

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay

2340 Rest Bar All ARUG22'16 8:30AM

Examine MAY01'13 4:00AM - MAYO01'14  4:00AM

Item # Item Name #scld Net Sales %of Sales
300003 Regular Soda 363 1241.46 4.59%
300004 $2 Soda 73 132.86 0.49%
300007 Water, Bottled 16 51.04 0.19%
300009 Ccoffee, CP 15 34.20 0.13%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 5 11.40 0.04%
300029 Beverage 4 7.28 0.03%
300035 Coffee, GL 4 9.12 0.03%
300037 Tea, GL 23 41.86 0.15%
300040 Crnbry Jce, GL 1 3.19 0.01%
300043 Grpfrt Jce, GL 1 3.19 0.01%
300046 Dt Pepsi, GL 3 10.26 0.04%
300048 Dr Pepper, GL 4 13.68 0.05%
300051 Pepsi, CP 20 68.40 0.25%
300052 Dt Pepsi, CP 5 17.10 0.06%
300053 Mtn Dew, CP 2 6.84 0.03%
300054 Dr Peppr, CP 1 3.42 0.01%
300055 Sierra Mst, CP 1 3.42 0.01%
300056 Dt Sierra, CP 1 3.42 0.01%
300058 Kids Beverage 49 33.32 0.12%
301001 Domestic, Cup 1083 5924.01 21.91%
301006 Bud Light, Cup 11 60.17 0.22%
301017 2.00 dellar beer 333 606.06 2.24%
301018 $2 Bud 1 1.82 0.01%
301025 Amberbock, Cup 16 87.52 0.32%
301026 Rolling Rock, Cup 1 5.47 0.02%
301033 Mich Ultra, Cup 1 5.47 0.02%
301045 Disc Beer 121 330.33 1.22%
302001 Bottled Beer 877 4595.48 16.99%
302003 Bud Light 2 10.48 0.04%
302007 O'Douls 5 26.20 0.10%
302009 Mich Ultra 2 10.48 0.04%
302020 Corona 1 5.24 0.02%
302031 Black Crown 1 5.24 0.02%
304002 Wine, Cup House 116 792.28 2.93%
304006 G1 Chard Kenwood 1 6.83 0.03%
304014 G1 Merlot Kenwd 1 6.83 0.03%
400005 Mixed Drink 514 4214.80 15.58%
400065 Shot Single 29 158.63 0.59%
400066 Shot Double 25 182.25 0.67%
400082 3 Olives 1 4.56 0.02%
400089 Mized Dr Single 100 456.00 1.69%
500012 Jack and Pepsi 1 4.56 0.02%
590036 Tall 1 3.64 0.01%
601008 Beef Nachos 46 375.13 1.39%
601009 Chicken Nachos 16 142.08 0.53%
601010 Hot Wings 55 488.40 1.81%
601012 French Fries 11 47.63 0.18%
601016 Cheese Curds 36 286.14 1.06%
601026 Fried Mushrooms 13 87.69 0.32%
601029 Pretzel w chs 1 13.67 0.05%
601032 Pizza Pretzel 2 27.34 0.10%
601035 Fried Risotto 8 56.48 0.21%
602013 Pesto Ckn Salad 1 9.34 0.03%
602015 Salad Upgrade 3 5.46 0.02%
602016 Ckn Csr Salad 3 28.02 0.10%
602017 Bl Ckn Salad 6 56.04 0.21%
602019 Turk Clb Salad 3 28.02 0.10%
603004 Chicken Club 15 142.63 0.53%
603005 Philly Steak 24 229.22 0.85%
603006 Bacon Chzburger 82 717.37 2.87%
603009 Horseshoe 16 152.66 0.56%
603014 Turkey club 11 102.08 0.38%
603018 Battered Cod 15 142.63 0.53¢
603020 Pesto Ckn Wrap 10 93.17 0.34%
603024 1 Topping Pizza i 20.05 0.07%
603025 2 Topping Pizza 2 43.74 0.16%
603027 4 Topping Pizza 1 23.69 0.09%
603028 Hamburger 5 47.85 0.18%
603029 Cheeseburger 8 76.56 0.28%
603034 Italian Sausage 9 73.80 0.27¢
603035 Bratwurst 7 57.40 0.21%
603047 Ckn Quesadilla 38 301.94 1.12¢%
603048 Beef Quesadilla 8 €3.76 0.24%
603050 Mush Swiss Burg 138 161.37 0.67%
603051 Blu Chs Burger 9 85.67 0.32%
603055 SH Pulled Pork 46 419.06 1.55%
603056 SH Erisket Sand 34 308.74 1.15%
603057 SH Combo Sand 26 30€.10 1.14%
603070 Beef Med Sand 5 48,95 0.18%
603071 Reuben 9 86.13 0.32%
603072 Grilled Hotdog 4 32.80 0.12%
603073 Thunder Burger 48 452.3¢6 1.70%
603074 Ckn Csr Wrap 7 65.38 0.24%
603075 Bl Ckn Wrap g 74.72 0.28%
603077 Ckn Med Sand 7 68.53 0.25%
604027 Special #1 i3 119.35 0.44%
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604028
604029
605004
605005
605007
606009
690001
690002
630003
690004
690005
690021
691001
691003
691007
691009
691011
691028
691029
691030
691031
691032
691034
691035
691036
691037
691039
692002
692003
692004
692005
692006
692007
692012
695002
695003
695004
695005
695006
695031
695033
695034
695035
695039
695043
695051
695052
695053
9999001
9999002
9999004

Special #2 25
Special #3 7
Kds Pop Chicken 20
Grilled Cheese 7
Kids Pizza 22
Brownie 3
DO NOT MARKE 2
DRESS ON SIDE 3
SAUCE ON SIDE 3
CUT IN HRLF 3
1SG TO KITCHN 249
To Go 126
ADD BACON 2
SIDE CHEESE 1
fries 426
side salad 5
No sides 43
Pepperoni 7
Sausage 5
Mushrooms 5
Green Peppers 4
Ham 1
Black Olives 1
Onions 5
Extra Cheese 1
Add Cheese 6
Beef 1
NO ONIONS 27
NO CHEESE 3
NO MERT 1
NO OLIVES 10
NO PEPPERS 16
NO LETTUCE 5
NO TOMATO 12
Rare 1
Medium Rare 7
Medium 30
Medium Well 112
Well Done 36
Caesar 8
Rasp. Vinag. 1
Ranch 4
Blue Cheese 3
Baslamic vin 6
Ranch 3
Tzatziki 4
Feisty Feta 3
Wasabi 2
OPEN FOOD 11
OPEN BEER 58
OPEN LIQUOR 51
Rpt Grp Subtotal 5923
Total = 5932
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
2411 Amer. Stnd ALl AUG22'16 8:30AM
Examine MAYO01'13 4:00AM - MAY01'1l4 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales %of Sales
20013 Pizza Brick 79 ‘ 432.13 0.83%
20024 Gondola 110 501.60 0.96%
300002 Souvenir Soda 209 1140.66 2.18%
300003 Regular Soda 3717 1289.34 2.46%
300007 Water, Bottled 401 1279.19 2.44%
300014 Gatorade 17 58.14 0.11%
301001 Domestic, Cup 3548 19413.03 37.10%
302001 Bottled Beer 2925 15327.00 289.29%
304002 Wine, Cup House 205 1400.15 2.68%
400005 Mixed Drink 1381 11324.20 21.64%
400065 Shot Single 30 164,10 0.31%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 9283 52329.54 100.00%
Total = 9283 52329.54 100.00%

file://C:\Documents and Settings\bgapinski\Local Settings\Temp\MicrosRepTemp.htm

8/22/2016




Page 1 of 1

Menu Item

Sales

US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
2117 Ital. Grill All AUG22'16 8:30RM
Examine MAY01'13 4:00AM - MAY01'14 4:00AM

Item # Item Name #sold Net Sales %of Sales
10002 French Fries 1070 3894.80 1.81%
10003 chili Chz Fries 556 2535.36 1.18%
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 2474 8461.08 3.94%
10005 Potato Chips 193 440.04 0.20%
10006 Nachos 1681 6505.47 3.03%
10007 Popcorn, 46oz 1423 4539.37 2.11%
10014 Movie Candy 1618 5161.42 2.40%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 841 5365.58 2.50%
10024 Cheese Cup 1797 2048.58 0.95%
10040 $2 Popcorn 316 575.12 0.27%
10047 Beer Nuts 170 309.40 0.14%
20002 Cheeseburger 527 2160.70 1.01%
20003 Bratwurst 236 1076.16 0.50%
20007 Kids Meal 293 799.89 0.37%
20011 Italian Sausage 179 816.24 0.38%
20013 Pizza Brick 917 5015.98 2.33%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 1836 6621.12 3.08%
20024 Gondola 1000 4512.42 2.10%
20031 Fish Sandwich 17 77.52 0.04%
20037 Lg Pop Chicken 893 4473.93 2.08%
20042 Chili Dog 72 311.76¢ 0.15%
20047 $2 Hot Dog 1127 2051.14 0.95%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 518 2595.18 1.21%
20059 Combo #1 203 1478.87 0.69%
20060 Combo #2 237 2104.56 0.98%
20061 Combo #3 157 1394.16 0.65%
20062 Combo #4 105 753.63 0.35%
20063 Combo #5 444 4249.08 1.98%
20064 Combo #6 431 4007.14 1.86%
20069 Value Dog 355 809.40 0.38%
20070 Tenderloin 178 816.24 0.38%
20088 Fish Special 35 223.30 0.10%
20091 Corn Dog 615 1543.65 0.72%
20094 Kids Item 3589 0.00 0.00%
30014 Carl's Dilly Bar 38 112.48 0.05%
30015 Carl's Chipwich 60 177.60 0.08%
300002 Souvenir Soda 3237 17576.58 8.18%
300003 Regular Soda 6491 22199.22 10.33%
300004 $2 Scoda 897 1632.54 0.76%
300007 Water, Bottled 3931 12539.89 5.84%
300009 Coffee, CP 327 745.56 0.35%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 131 298.68 0.14%
300014 Gatorade 672 2298.24 1.07%
300071 slushy 490 2234.40 1.04%
300073 Water, léoz 114 286.14 0.13%
301001 Domestic, Cup 11812 63603.36 29.60%
301004 Lg.Beer 55 438.35 0.20%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 1315 2393.30 1.11%
301045 Disc Beer 227 619.71 0.29%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 56001 214885.35 100.00%
Total = 56001 214885.35 100.00%
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales

US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay

2122 Border Stnd All AUG22'16 8:31AM
Examine MAY01'13 4:00AM - MAY01'14 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales %3of Sales
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 881 3013.02 3.09%
10005 Potato Chips 19 43.32 0.04%
10006 Nachos 604 2337.48 2.40%
10007 Popcorn, 46oz 722 2303.18 2.36%
10010 Walking Taco 409 1865.04 1.91%
10011 Buenos Nacho 448 3169.94 3.25%
10014 Movie Candy 522 1665.18 1.71%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 388 2475.44 2.54%
10024 Cheese Cup 514 585.96 0.60%
10047 Beer Nuts 17 140.14 0.14%
20013 Pizza Brick 426 2330.22 2.39%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 830 2838.60 2.91%
20024 Gondola 395 1801.20 1.85%
20050 Nacho Dog 47 203.51 0.21%
20059 Combo #1 4 29.16 0.03%
20063 Combo #5 69 660.33 0.68%
20064 Combo #6 37 343.28 0.35%
20069 Value Dog 69 157.32 0.16%
30015 Carl's Chipwich 14 41.44 0.04%
300002 Souvenir Soda 1583 8947.20 9.17%
300003 Regular Soda 2449 8375.58 8.59%
300007 Water, Bottled 2334 7445.46 7.63%
300008 Coffee, CP 121 275.88 0.28%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 59 134.52 0.14%
300014 Gatorade 259 885.78 0.91%
300071 slushy 205 834.80 0.96%
301001 Domestic, Cup 7656 41144.86 42.18%
301004 Lg.Beer 78 621.66 0.64%
301045 Disc Beer 254 693.42 0.71%
302020 Corona 399 2090.76 2.14%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 21873 97553.68 100.00%
Total = 21873 97553.68 100.00%
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Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
2212 Amer. Grill All AUG22'16 8:31AM
Examine MAY01'13 4:00AM - MAY01'1l4 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales %of Sales
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 2258 71722.36 4.63%
10005 Potato Chips 114 259,92 0.16%
10006 Nachos 1238 4791.06 2.87%
10007 Popcorn, 46oz 1100 3509.00 2.10%
10014 Movie Candy 1230 3923.70 2.35%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 657 4191.66 2.51%
10024 Cheese Cup 1688 1924.32 1.15%
10040 $2 Popcorn 94 171.08 0.10%
10047 Beer Nuts 69 125.58 0.08%
20013 Pizza Brick 341 1865.27 1.12%
20024 Gondola 928 4236.24 2.54%
20063 Combe #5 282 2698.74 1.62%
20064 Combo #6 80 744.67 0.45%
20071 SH Brisket 312 2201.68 1.32%
20072 SH Pulled Pork 356 2345.03 1.41%
20073 SH BBQ Chicken 165 1077.81 0.65%
20074 SH Brisket Combo 658 6195.14 3.72%
20075 SH Pork Combo 598 5348.59 3.21%
20076 SH BBQ Ckn Combo 203 1804.74 1.08%
20077 SH Quesadillas 470 2998.60 1.80%
20078 SH Beef Nachos 256 1633.28 0.98%
20080 SH Pork Waf Fry 385 2456.30 1.47%
20082 SH Waffle Fries 884 3217.76 1.93%
20083 SH Pork Nachos 218 1390.84 0.83%
20084 SH Ckn Nachos 196 1250.48 0.75%
20087 SH Chs Quesadill 203 925.68 0.56%
20089 Grilled Cheese 12 32.76 0.02%
20092 SH Sloppy Joe 31 211.73 0.13%
20093 SH Slop Jo Combo 75 683.25 0.41%
20085 SH Pork Chop 1 6.83 0.00%
30015 Carl's Chipwich 159 470.64 0.28%
300002 Souvenir Soda 3229 17481.63 10.49%
300003 Regular Soda 4820 16484.40 9.89%
300004 $2 Soda 222 404.04 0.24%
300007 Water, Bottled 3610 11515.90 6.91%
300014 Gatorade 530 1812.60 1.09%
300073 Water, léoz 46 115.46 0.07%
301001 Domestic, Cup 8803 47357.98 28.41%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 396 720.72 0.43%
301045 Disc Beer 152 414.96 0.25%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 37070 166722.43 100.00%
Total = 37070 166722.43 100.00%
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
2304 Club Grill ALl AUG22'16 §:31AM
Examine MAY01'13 4:00AM - MAY01'14 4:00BM
Item # Item Name #S0ld Net Sales $of Sales
10002 French Fries 1036 3731.91 2.62%
10003 Chili Chz Fries 517 2357.52 1.66%
10004 Jumbo Pretzel 1880 6429.60 4.52%
10005 Potato Chips 182 414.96 0.29%
10006 Nachos 1238 4750.11 3.34%
10007 Popcorn, 46oz 1291 3896.35 2.74%
10014 Movie Candy 1286 4048.65 2.84%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 830 5215.32 3.00%
10024 Cheese Cup 1340 1527.60 1.07%
10040 $2 Popcorn 272 495.04 0.35%
10042 $1 Extras 7 6.37 0.00%
10047 Beer Nuts 128 232.96 0.16%
20002 Cheeseburger 517 2097.86 1.47%
20003 Bratwurst 205 934.80 0.66%
20007 Kids Meal 199 543.27 0.38%
20011 Italian Sausage 122 556.32 0.39%
20013 Pizza Brick 816 4463.52 3.14%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 1408 4776.72 3.36%
20024 Gondola 1291 5854.02 4.11%
20031 Fish Sandwich 10 45.60 0.03%
20037 Lg Pop Chicken 635 3167.70 2.23%
20042 Chili Dog 90 389.70 0.27%
20047 $2 Hot Dog 865 1574.30 1.11%
20057 Dbl Cheeseburger 420 2092.37 1.47%
20059 Combo #1 98 721.71 0.51%
20060 Combo #2 124 1101.12 0.77%
20061 Combo #3 80 710.40 0.50%
20062 Combo #4 27 194.73 0.14%
20063 Combo #5 225 2153.25 1.51%
20064 Combo #6 161 1499.60 1.05%
20069 Value Dog 256 583.68 0.41%
20070 Tenderloin 116 528.96 0.37%
20091 Corn Dog 522 1310.22 0.92%
20094 Kids Item 3128 0.00 0.00%
30015 Carl's Chipwich 112 331.52 0.23%
300002 Souvenir Soda 2427 12982.71 9.12%
300003 Regular Soda 5245 17706.76 12.44%
300004 $2 Soda 839 1526.98 1.07%
300007 Water, Bottled 2583 8116.01 5.70%
300009 Coffee, CP 195 444.60 0.31%
300010 Hot Choc, CP 197 448.16 0.32%
300014 Gatorade 697 2340.06 1.64%
300071 Slushy 151 688.56 0.48%
300073 Water, l6oz 51 128.01 0.09%
301001 Domestic, Cup 5125 27753.47 19.50%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 574 1044.68 0.73%
301045 Disc Beer 147 401.31 0.28%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 39666 142320.07 100.00%
Total = 39666 142320.07 100.00%
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Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay

2206 Club Bar A1l AUG22'16 8:32AM
Bxamine MAY01'13 4:00AM - MARYD1'14 4:00AM

Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales tof Sales
10047 Beer Nuts 3 5.46 0.01%
300003 Regular Soda 3 10.26 0.01%
300007 Water, Bottled 546 1741.74 1.93%
300008 Soda, Bottled 20 68.40 0.08%
301001 Domestic, Cup 5747 31315.97 34.65%
301004 Lg.Beer 13 103.61 0.11%
301017 2.00 dollar beer 1024 1863.68 2.06%
301022 Leinie, Lg 6 53.28 0.06%
301023 Leinie, Cup 931 6118.95 6.77%
301045 Disc Beer 453 1236.69 1.37%
302001 Bottled Beer 4612 24166.88 26.74%
304002 Wine, Cup House 424 2895.92 3.20%
400005 Mixed Drink 2391 19606.20 21.69%
400065 Shot Single 169 924.43 1.02%
400066 Shot Double 22 160.38 0.18%
9999002 OPEN BEER 14 102.94 0.11%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 16378 90374.79 100.00%
Total = 16378 90374.79 100.00%
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Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
Suites ALl AUG22716 8:32AM
Examine MAY01'13 4:00AM - MAYO01'1l4 4:00AM
Item # Item Name Net Sales tof Sales
100002 Cheese Pizza 33 693.00 0.72%
100003 1 topping pizza 58 1276.00 1.33%
100004 2 topping pizza 34 816.00 0.85%
100005 3 topping pizza 32 832.00 0.87%
100006 Gondola Platter 91 2912.00 3.04%
100007 Turkey Platter 5 250.00 0.26%
100019 suite Pkg #1 DO 3 240.00 0.25%
100020 Suite Pkg #2 DO 3 285.00 0.30%
100026 Suite Pkg #4 DO 14 910.00 0.95%
100027 Suite Pkg #5 DO 11 1430.00 1.49%
100028 Suite Pkg #6 DO 18 2430.00 2.54%
100030 Suite Pkg #3 DO 13 1040.00 1.09%
101006 Cheese DisplayDO 23 897.00 0.94%
101015 Nacho Bar DO 121 4174.50 4.36%
101026 Taco Bar DO 28 966.00 1.01%
101028 BBQ Wings DO 3 130.50 0.14%
101029 Hot Wings DO 84 3654.00 3.81%
101030 Ckn Csr Wraps DO 1 27.75 0.03%
101031 BickCsr Wrap DO 17 471.75 0.49%
101032 PestoCkn Wrap DO 2 55.50 0.06%
101033 TurkClub Wrap DO 13 360.75 0.38%
101034 Veggie Tray DO 36 1314.00 1.37%
101036 Mushrooms DO 15 412.50 0.43%
103007 DO NOT MAKE 8 0.00 0.00%
103018 Hot Dog Bar DO 43 1161.00 1.21%
103019 Hamburger Bar DO 8 192.00 0.20%
103023 SH Beef Brisket 65 1235.00 1.29%
103024 SH SH PulledPork 183 2928.00 3.05%
103029 It Saus Bar DO 13 520.00 0.54%
104002 Popcorn DO 206 3708.00 3.87%
104006 Ass. Cookies 37 888.00 0.93%
104011 Chip Trio DO 40 720.00 0.75%
104014 Chips n Salsa DO 59 531.00 0.55%
104016 Potato Chips DO 10 70.00 0.07%
104017 NachoTortilla DO 4 28.00 0.03%
104020 Candy DO 20 60.00 0.06%
104021 Beer Nuts 68 544,00 0.57%
104022 GFP Traditional 25 375.00 0.39%
104023 GFP Italian 4 60.00 0.06%
104024 GFP Dessert 3 45.00 0.05%
150037 6pk Pepsi DO 110 2310.00 2.41%
150038 6pk Dt Pepsi DO 91 1911.00 1.99%
150039 6pk SMist DO 28 588.00 0.61%
150040 6pk Moun Dew DO 12 252.00 0.26%
150041 6pk DPepper DO 8 168.00 0.18%
150042 6pk Mug RBeer DO 7 147.00 0.15%
150043 6pk Water DO 134 2814.00 2,94%
150044 6pk Ton Water DO 5 60.00 0.06%
150045 6pk Club Soda DO 10 120.00 0.13%
150046 6pk Or Juice DO 2 30.00 0.03%
150047 6pk CrandJuice DO i1 165.00 0.17¢%
150050 6pk Pineapple DO 1 15.00 0.02%
150051 sSing Pepsi DO 44 154.00 0.16%
150052 Sing DtPepsi DO 29 101.50 0.11%
150053 Sing SMist DO 7 24.50 0.03%
150054 Sing MDew DO 17 58.50 0.06%
150055 Sing DrPepp DO 4 14.00 0.01%
150056 Sing MugRBeer DO 11 38.50 0.04%
150057 Sing Water DO 3 10.50 0.01%
150058 Sing TonWater DO 3 6.00 0.01%
151037 6pk Bud DO 64 1820.00 2.00%
151038 6pk Bud Light DO 540 16200.00 16.90%
151039 6pk BudSelect DO 47 1410.00 1.47%
151040 6pk Bud 55 DO 30 900.00 0.94%
151041 6pk BL Lime DO 15 450.00 0.47%
151042 6pk MichUltra DO 12¢ 3720.00 3.88%
151043 6pk Odouls DO 1 30.00 0.03%
151044 6pk Corona DO 40 1200.00 1.25%
15104€ 6pk Moosehead DO 6 180.00 0.19%
151047 Sing Bud DO 50 250.00 0.26%
151048 Sing BudlLight DO 81 405.00 0.42%
151049 Sing BudSelectDO 2 10.00 0.01%
151050 Sing Bud 55 DO 4 20.00 0.02%
151051 Sing BL Lime DO 3 15.00 0.02%
151052 Sing MichUltraDO 15 75.00 0.08%
151053 Sing Odouls DO 4 20.00 0.02%
151054 Sing Corona DO 10 50.00 0.05%
151056 Sing Mse Head DO 2 10.00 0.01%
153010 6pk Bac Razz DO 11 330.00 0.34%
153011 épk Smirnoff DO 11 330.00 0.34%
153013 sing Malt Bev DO 9 45.00 0.05%
156004 Bt Chardonnay DO 30 900.00 0.94%
156005 Bt Sauv Blanc DO [3 180.00 0.19%
15600€ Bt Riesling DO 9 270,00 0.28%
156007 Bt Pinot Grig DO 17 510.00 ¢.53%
15600¢ Bt Merlot DO 15 450,00 0.47¢
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156012
156014
156017
156019
156032
156034
160057
160058
160058
160060
160061
160062
160063
160065
160068
160080
160081
160084
160085
300007
300008
300023
300024
300025
300026
695016
695017
695018
695019
695025
695026
9999001
9999005

Bt Cabernet DO
Bt Pinot Noir DO
Bt White Zin DO
Bt Mcscato DO

Bt Men Trois DO
Bt Sirah DO

Bt Jack Dan DO
Bt CrownRoyal DO
Bt Jim Beam DO
Bt Seagram VO DO
Bt Seagram 7 DO
Bt CaptMorgan DO
Bt Bacardi DO

Bt Absolut DO

Bt JoseCuervo DO
Bt Maker Mark DO
Bt Smirnoff DO
Bt Beefeater DO
Bt Avion DO
Water, Bottled
Coffee, CP

oJ, CP

Crnbry Jce, CP
Club Soda, CP
Tom. Jce, CP
Pepperoni
Sausage

Green Pepper
Onions

Ham

Mushroom

OPEN FOOD

OPEN RETAIL{TX}
Rpt Grp Subtotal

Total =
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Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum 100002 Jay
Portables All AUG22'16 8:33RM
Examine MAY01'13 4:00AM - MAYCG1'14 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #Sold Net Sales $of Sales
9999001 OPEN FOOD 53 36752.88 26.07%
9899002 OPEN BEER 66 104340.77 73.93%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 119 141133.65 100.00%
Total = 118 141133.65 100.00%
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Page 1 of 1

Menu Item Sales

100002 Jay
AUG227'16 8:33AM

3202 Suite Bar Al
Examine MAY01'13 4:00AM - MAY01'14 4:00BM
Ttem # Item Name #s0ld Net Sales $of Sales
10005 Potato Chips 12 27,36 0.08%
10006 Nachos 159 615.33 1.85%
10007 Popcorn, 460z 118 376.42 1.13%
10014 Movie Candy 162 516.78 1.55%
10015 Popcorn, 130oz 68 433.84 1.30%
20013 Pizza Brick 94 514.18 1.54%
20015 Reg Hot Dog 197 673.74 2.02%
20024 Gondola 121 551.76 1.66%
300007 Water, Bottled 276 880.44 2.64%
300008 Soda, Bottled 599 2048.58 6.15%
300014 Gatorade 71 242.82 0.73%
301001 Domestic, Cup 2264 12380.44 37.17%
301004 Lg.Beer 25 199.25 0.60%
301045 Disc Beer 59 161,07 0.48%
302001 Bottled Beer 1028 5386.72 16.17%
304002 wWine, Cup House 84 573.72 1.72%
400005 Mixed Drink 909 7453.80 22.38%
400065 Shot Single 50 273.50 0.82%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 6296 33309.75 100.00%
Total = 6296 33309.75 100.00%
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100002 Jay

Menu Item Sales US Cellular Coliseum
Prem Portables A1l AUG22'1€ 8:33AM
Examine MAYO1'13 4:00AM - MAYO01'1l4 4:00AM
Item # Item Name #S0ld Net Sales %of Sales
9995001 OPEN FOOD 1 1479.73 1.01%
9999002 OPEN BEER 79 144778.13 98.99%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 80 146257.86 100.00%
Total = 80 146257.86 100.00%
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Menu Item Sales

US Cellular Coliseum

100002 Jay

Box Office A1l AUG22'16 8:34AM
Examine_ o MAY01'13 4:00BM ~ MAYO1'1l4 4:00AM o
Item # Item Name #So0ld Net Sales $of Sales
9999011 gox Off Tickets 18 751.00 100.00%
Rpt Grp Subtotal 18 751.00 100.00%
Total = 18 751,00 100.00%
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